

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5th and final					
Name of work - Const of the road					
from Areraj Road to					
Bishunder Singh Ke Ghar					
to Hardiya Bishunder					
Singh Tola					
Agency - S.K. Construction					
Agreement No - 87 SBD/MMGSY/2019-20					
Date of Work order - 26-11-2019					
Date of Completion - 25-08-2020					
Record Entry					

(1/5) Plv Const of Subgrade &
Earthen Shoulders - do -

2 x 19 x 30m x 1.295m x 0.075m =	110.72m ³
2 x 1 x 20m x 1.295m x 0.075m =	3.88m ³
2 x 19 x 30m x 1.49m x 0.200m =	339.72m ³
2 x 1 x 20m x 1.49m x 0.200m =	11.92m ³
2 x 6 x 30m x 1.50m x 0.175m =	94.50m ³
2 x 1 x 20m x 1.50m x 0.175m =	16.50m ³
	571.24m ³

(2/7) Plv excavation for road way - do -

2 x 6 x 30m x 0.375m x 0.100m =	13.50m ³
2 x 1 x 20m x 0.375m x 0.100m =	1.50m ³
	15.00m ³

Continuation

Attested

Am 94/23.3.21
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. Works Div. Bettiah
25/8/21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				

① Plv const of working

Bench mark — do —

0.790 KM vide TMB Page (17)

@ Rs 11364 = 29/KM — Rs 8978 = 10

② Plv const of reference

Pillar — do —

0.790 KM vide TMB Page (17)

@ Rs 10901219/KM — Rs 8612 = 10

③ Plv cleaning and grubbing
of road land — do —

0.240 Hect vide TMB Page (17)

@ Rs 49809 = 13/Hect — Rs 11954 = 10

④ Plv const of embankment

lead up to 1000 m length

207.74 m³ vide TMB Page (25)

@ Rs 187 = 92/m³ — Rs 39038 = 10

⑤ Plv const of subgrade
and earthen shoulder

571.24 m³ vide TMB Page (20)

@ Rs 189 = 80/m³ — Rs 108242 = 10

⑥ Plv const of embankment

lead up to 100 m length

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
484.07 m ³ vide TMB Page (25)					
@ Rs 143.08/m ³ —					Rs 69352.24
(7) Plv Excavation for road					
way cutting — do —					
61.95 m ³ vide TMB Page (18)					
15.10 m ³ vide TMB Page (20)					
96.95 m ³					
@ Rs 82.20/m ³ —					Rs 6311.20
(8) Plv Laying brick soling					
on prepared — do —					
39.75					
26.28 m ² vide TMB Page (21)					19854.20
@ Rs 499.47/m ² —					Rs 13111.50
(9) Plv const of granular					
Sub base — do —					
320.06 m ³ vide TMB Page (18)					
15.10 m ³ vide TMB Page (21)					
335.06 m ³					
Limit 334.45 m ³					
@ Rs 2876.87/m ³ —					Rs 962169.20
(10) Plv Laying Spreading and					
Compacting WBM-III — do —					
223.10 m ³ vide TMB Page (18)					
@ Rs 3591.63/m ³ —					Rs 801293.20
(11) Plv and applying Primer					
Coat (SS-1) — do —					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2233.88 m ² vide TMB Page (21)					
@ Rs 52.45/m ² — Rs 117167.20					
(12/12) Plv and applying tack Coat (Rs-1) — do —					
2233.88 m ² vide TMB Page (21)					
@ Rs 18.99/m ² — Rs 42421.20					
(13/13) Plv laying and rolling of close graded Primix — do —					
2233.88 m ² vide TMB Page (22)					
@ Rs 246.86/m ² — Rs 551456.20					

(14/14) Plv const of unreinforced P.C.C. Pavement — do —					
120.20 m ³ vide TMB Page (18)					
1.20 m ³ vide TMB Page (22)					
121.20 m ³					
@ Rs 7578.20/m ³ — Rs 918458.20					

(15/15) Plv MIS R.C.C. ordinary Kilometer Stone Post					
01 No vide TMB Page (22)					
@ Rs 2679.14/each — Rs 2679.14					
(16/17) Plv 200mm R.C.C. MIS Stone Post — do —					
03 Nos vide TMB Page (22)					
@ Rs 718.66/each — Rs 2156.20					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

17
18 Plv R.C.C. M15 grade boundary
 pillar — do —
 15 Nos vide TMB Page (22)
 @ Rs 560 = 13 / each — Rs 8402 = 10

18
20 Plv and applying 2 coats
 of water based cement paint
 40.00 m² vide TMB Page (22)
 @ Rs 103.06 / m² — Rs 4122 = 10

19
21 Plv and laying of hot applied
 thermoplastic — do —

158.00 m² vide TMB Page (23)
 @ Rs 851.80 / m² — Rs 134584 = 10

20
23 Plv and fixing MMSV
 sign board — do —
 02 Nos vide TMB Page (18)
 @ Rs 11473 = 01 / each — Rs 22946 = 10

21
24 Plv and fixing MMSV
 Maint. board — do —
 02 Nos vide TMB Page (25)
 @ Rs 11473 = 01 / each — Rs 22946 = 10

22
25 Plv and fixing Gcomm
 equilateral triangle — do —

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

08 Nos vide TMB Page (23)

Rs 3989 = 28 / each - Rs 31914 = 10

23
27 Plv and fixing 600 X 450 mm
rectangular Board - do

02 Nos vide TMB Page (23)

Rs 4589 = 55 / each Rs 9179 = 10

24
28 Plv and fixing 900 mm
Side octagon Board -

02 Nos vide TMB Page (23)

Rs 8738 = 24 / each - Rs 17476 = 10

25
29 Plv and Laying 300 mm
dia Irrigation pipe

15 M vide TMB Page (23)

Rs 792 = 73 / M - Rs 11891 = 10

Rs 39,27,036 = 10

Less 10% below - Rs 39,27,04 = 10

Rs 35,34,332 = 10

Previous Bill - Rs 24,95,830 = 10

Rs 10,38,502 = 10

A
14/03/14
J.C.

A
14/03/14
A.C.

Attended
1

24
23.3
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. Works Div. Bettiah

23/03/14